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Creedmoor

Klasse H

111651 G.A.J.M. Willems
35630 L.T.M. Kranen
74876  R.J.J. Duijf
118612  B. Schoenmakers
131118  J.L.A. Wanrooij
7926 J.H. Peters

53231 K. van Megen
89023  F. Donne

40574  AN.J. Scheurs
42869  J.A.F.Donne
Klasse A

130292 H.M.C. Hermans
59566  P.H.M. van de Pasch
57725  W.J.M. Janssen
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Beaumont

131118 J.L.A. Wanrooij

74876  R.J.J. Duijf
53231 K. van Megen
Minie O

100135 J. de Vries Jr.
74876 R.J.J. Duijf

Maximilian O

22270 L.A.J.M. Mertens
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Whitworth O

74876
106660
22270

R.J.J. Duijf
B. de Vries
L.A.J.M. Mertens

Whitworth R

111651
74876
131118
7926
117817
40574

6.A.J.M. Willems
R.J.J. Duijf

J.L.A. Wanrooij
J.H. Peters

L.D.P. Deen

AN.J. Scheurs
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